IP65E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
 reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
 version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service

S2 Two sets SPDT
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DDS1160 (S)
+ECM
Dry Diaphragm Seal Micro Pressure Gauge with Electrical Contacts
  Code Type
D Standard
I Vibration-proof (Insulation oil filling in pressure gauge)
    Code Size
4 4”
6 6”
  Code Pressure connection size
2 1/4”
3 3/8”
4 1/2”
O Others (please specify)
  Code Pressure connection type
P BSPT
N NPT
F PF
O Others (please specify)
  Code Pressure range
Custom -100 to 4kPa⋯0⋯4 to 2500kPa
  Code Electrical contact type
1a Refer to switch functions table and select
corresponding order number
  Code Diaphragm housing material
A SS304
B SS316
C SS316L
O Others (please specify)
DDS1160 (S)
+ECM
D 4 2 N 0~4kPa 1a B
Order example: DDS1160 (S)+ECM-
D-4-2-N-(0~4kPa)-1a-B